
[ ]
GS

[ ] 620m
340m

[ ] 280m
No. SAJ25-GS-26/95

[ ] [ ]
 - A - [ ]  - A - [ ]
 -  - [ ]  -  - [ ]
 -  - [ ]  -  - [ ]
 - D - [ ]  - D - [ ]
 - E - [ ]  - E - [ ]

37(36) 09:33 39(37) 13:10

-9.0℃ / -7.0℃ -7.0℃ / -5.0℃

F=890
------------------------------------------

No No

1 1 03008924  3 1:02.20 1:05.28 2:07.48 0.00

2 10 03009455  3 1:02.77 1:05.60 2:08.37 6.21

3 19 03009850  3 1:03.76 1:05.15 2:08.91 9.98

4 21 03010840  2 1:03.54 1:05.84 2:09.38 13.26

5 15 03009710  3 1:04.25 1:05.46 2:09.71 15.57

6 6 03008985  3 1:04.26 1:06.64 2:10.90 23.88

7 47 03011193  2 1:05.36 1:05.86 2:11.22 26.11

8 16 03010253  3 1:03.79 1:07.89 2:11.68 29.32

9 4 03009701  3 1:04.15 1:07.68 2:11.83 30.37

10 7 03011089  2 1:05.23 1:06.83 2:12.06 31.98

11 2 03010631  2 1:04.76 1:07.52 2:12.28 33.51

12 13 03008979  3 1:04.94 1:07.69 2:12.63 35.95

13 38 03011087  2 1:06.31 1:06.93 2:13.24 40.21

14 25 03011080  1 1:05.61 1:08.11 2:13.72 43.56

15 22 03009024  3 1:06.47 1:07.56 2:14.03 45.73

26-01-2013 / 5062 GL8 / 1

DATA RO ESSING  TI ING  

 



F=890
------------------------------------------

No No

16 20 03012561  2 1:06.92 1:07.13 2:14.05 45.87

17 35 03010864  2 1:06.71 1:08.82 2:15.53 56.20

18 23 03011844  2 1:06.99 1:09.31 2:16.30 61.58

19 50 03012563  2 1:07.95 1:08.58 2:16.53 63.18

20 39 03012322  1 1:08.15 1:08.45 2:16.60 63.67

21 11 03010255  3 1:04.36 1:12.34 2:16.70 64.37

22 32 03010698  1 1:07.69 1:09.05 2:16.74 64.65

23 41 03011366  2 1:08.19 1:09.09 2:17.28 68.42

24 45 03011085  2 1:08.43 1:09.17 2:17.60 70.65

25 24 03009704  3 1:08.15 1:10.77 2:18.92 79.87

26 34 03009757  3 1:08.77 1:10.19 2:18.96 80.15

27 28 03009852  3 1:08.66 1:10.75 2:19.41 83.29

28 36 03012527  1 1:08.61 1:11.43 2:20.04 87.69

29 33 03009226  3 1:08.80 1:11.42 2:20.22 88.94

30 40 03011046  2 1:09.90 1:10.43 2:20.33 89.71

31 17 03010839  1 1:09.10 1:15.13 2:24.23 116.94

32 14 03012147  2 1:09.32 1:15.79 2:25.11 123.08

33 49 03011013  1 1:15.83 1:17.90 2:33.73 183.26

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 9
3 03011241  2

18 03011977  2
26 03010415  2
27 03011222  1
29 03011011  1
30 03011010  1
43 03010841  1
44 03010940  1
46 03011443  2

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 8
5 03011012  1
8 03010449  3
9 03010425  3

26-01-2013 / 5062 GL8 / 2

DATA RO ESSING  TI ING  



F=890
------------------------------------------

No No

12 03010408  3
31 03012569  1
37 03010420  3
42 03012149  2
48 03011991  1

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

[ ] 06/168/08

26-01-2013 / 5062 GL8 / 3

DATA RO ESSING  TI ING  



No No

1 1 03008924  3 125.21 125.21 0.00
2 10 03009455  3 133.03 133.03 6.21
3 19 03009850  3 122.26 122.26 9.98
4 21 03010840  2
5 15 03009710  3 152.20 152.20 15.57
6 6 03008985  3 194.37
7 47 03011193  2
8 16 03010253  3 226.21
9 4 03009701  3 180.04

10 7 03011089  2 125.00 125.00 31.98

No No

3 19 03009850  3 122.26
12 13 03008979  3 122.78
10 7 03011089  2 125.00
1 1 03008924  3 125.21
2 10 03009455  3 133.03

 ( ) 628.28
 (A) 657.70
 ( ) 63.74

(A - )/10= 122.224

122.22
122.22
11.80
0.00

122.22

[ ] 06/168/08

26-01-2013 / 5062 GL9 / 1

DATA RO ESSING  TI ING  

--------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------

 


